

2023-2024 School Calendar Option 1

CALENDAR LEGEND	
Start/End	
New Teacher Work Shop	
Quarter/Semester	
Teacher Work Day	
Holidays	
Vacation Days	
PTC Days	
Comp Days	
Mid-Term	
Teacher Full PD Day	

Summary of Calendar:	
Days/Hrs in Classroom:	
First Semester	84/526.00
Second Semester	96/605.00
TOTAL DAY/HRS	180/1131.00

Quarter 1 = 40 days
Quarter 2 = 44 days
Quarter 3 = 49 days
Quarter 4 = 47 days
Semester 1 = 84 Days
Semester 2 = 96 days

1 day = 6.50 hr.
Wed. Early outs = 5.50 hr
Comp Days = 7.00 hr.

NOTE: PLC will meet every Wednesday from 2:30-3:45. The first PLC will be 8/23. No PLC on 11/22 or 12/27.

If there is a late start on a Wed. of PLC, there will be no early out, no PLC
TK will be all day with no early dismissal

9 days of PD
46.25 Hr. = 6 + 3 Days

LICENSED TEACHER PAID HOLIDAYS:	
Labor Day	9/4
Thanksgiving Day	11/23
Christmas Day	12/25
New Year's Day	1/1
Memorial Day	5/27

Have 1131.00 Hours
Need 1080 Hours
Extra 51.0 Hours

Make-up/Snow Days - If additional hours/days are needed, they will be added to the end of the school year

Seniors Start/End Dates	
August 23, 2023 / May 10, 2024	
Seniors Total Days	173

August						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

September						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

October						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

November						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

December						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

January						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

February						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
					1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

March						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

April						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

May						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Student Days/Hours			
Days	Hours	Tot Days	Tot Hr
3	18.50	3	18.50
4	25.00	7	43.50

1	6.50	8	50.00
4	25.00	12	75.00
5	31.50	17	106.50
5	31.50	22	138.00
5	31.50	27	169.50

0	0.00	27	169.50
5	31.50	32	201.00
4	25.00	36	226.00
5	31.50	41	257.50
5	31.50	46	289.00
2	13.00	48	302.00

3	18.50	51	320.50
5	31.50	56	352.00
5	31.50	61	383.50
3	18.50	64	402.00
4	25.00	68	427.00

1	6.50	69	433.50
5	31.50	74	465.00
5	31.50	79	496.50
5	29.50	84	526.00
0	0.00	84	526.00

2	13.00	86	539.00
5	31.50	91	570.50
5	31.50	96	602.00
5	31.50	101	633.50
3	18.50	104	652.00

2	13.00	106	665.00
5	31.50	111	696.50
5	31.50	116	728.00
4	25.00	120	753.00
4	25.00	124	778.00

1	6.50	125	784.50
5	31.50	130	816.00
5	31.50	135	847.50
5	31.50	140	879.00
4	25.00	144	904.00
0	0.00	144	904.00

4	25.00	148	929.00
5	31.50	153	960.50
5	31.50	158	992.00
5	31.50	163	1023.50
2	13.00	165	1036.50

3	18.50	168	1055.00
5	31.50	173	1086.50
5	31.50	178	1118.00
2	13.00	180	1131.00
0	0.00	180	1131.00
0	0.00	180	1131.00

July 17 - New Teacher Meeting
 Aug. 14 - New Teacher Workshop
 Aug. 15 - Ed Camp & PD Extra Day pd at per diem
 Aug. 16 - Teacher PLC
 Aug. 17 - Teacher Work Day/Open House
 Aug. 22 - Teacher PLC
 Aug. 23 - First Day of School

Sept. 4 - Labor Day / No School
 Sept. 20 Midterm

1st Quarter-40 Days
 Oct. 9 - Columbus Day / No School
 Oct. 19-End 1st Qtr
 Oct. 20 - Begin 2nd Quarter

Nov. 6 & 9 PTC 4:00-7:30 PM
 Nov. 10 - Comp. Day / No School
 Nov. 17 - Midterm
 Nov. 22 - Early Out 2:15; 2:25; 2:35 **NO PLC**
 Nov. 23-24 - Thanksgiving Holiday/No School

Dec. 22 - End of 2nd Qtr./1st Sem.
 Dec. 22 - Early out 1:15; 1:25; 1:35
 Dec. 25 Christmas / No School
 Dec. 26-29 Winter Break / No School

2nd Quar-44 Days 1st Sem-84 Days

Jan 1 - New Years Day / No School
 Jan 2 - Winter Break / No School
 Jan. 3 - Teacher Workday
 Jan. 4 - Begin 3rd Qtr./2nd Sem.
 Jan. 15-19 - Homecoming

Feb. 6 - Midterm
 Feb. 19 - President's Day / No School

3rd Quarter-49 Days
 Mar. 13 - End of 3rd Quarter
 Mar. 14 - Begin 4th Quarter
 Mar. 19 & 21 - PTC
 Mar. 22 - Comp. Day / No School
 Mar. 29 - Good Friday / No School

Apr. 1 - Easter Break / No School
 April 17 - Midterm
 April 20 - Prom

May 5 - Baccalaureate
 May 12 - Graduation
 May 21 - End of 4th Qtr./2nd Sem.
 May 22 - Teacher Work Day
 May 27 - Memorial Day

4th Quar-47 Days 2nd Sem-96 Days

Teacher Days
2
4
4
1
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
2
3
5
5
4
4
1
5
5
5
5
3
2
5
5
4
4
1
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
5
5
5
3
1
190